

BA 1420 Binder Singh Vs State of Punjab
BA 1420 of 2019 PBFZC000-3866-2019

Present :- Sh. S.S. Gumber, Advocate for applicant-accused

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Now notice of this bail application be issued to the state for 23.08.2019 Police record be also called for the date fixed.

Jasvir Singh
Date: 19.08.2019

(Vijay Kumar)
Judge, Special Court,
Fazilka/PB0154.