

CNR No:PBROA10012332025 CASE No:BA-142-2025

State of Punjab Vs. Lovepreet Singh

Present: Sh. Gursewak Singh, APP for the State
Sh.Sanjay Saini, Advocate for applicant/accused

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as learned
Presiding Officer is on casual leave for today i.e. 06.10.2025.

Consideration not advanced. On request, the case is
adjourned to **08.10.2025** for consideration on bail application.

File be sent to the concerned Court immediately.

Date of Order: 06.10.2025
*Umesh Kumar Steno-II**

(Gurkiran Singh)
Sub Divisional Judicial
Magistrate/APS
UID No. PB00412 (DUTY)